Salvagnini
TYPE III PUNCH PRESS TOOLING
SALV
TYPE III ENG
PN
Дилер в РФ: ООО "МЛ Сервис" | +7.910.790.39.51 | info@mltech.ru | www.mltech.ru
Tooling Overview
Mate Type III Tooling System 2

orders@mate.com LIT00828 Rev C PN 2020
Дилер в РФ: ООО "МЛ Сервис" | +7.910.790.39.51 | info@mltech.ru | www.mltech.ru
PØ ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PUNCHES
PAPT0A Round
PAPT_A Shape
FULLY GUIDED STRIPPERS
S2PT0A Round
S2PT_A Shape
DIES
DAPC0A Round
DAPC_A Shape
COMPLETE UPPER ASSEMBLY
(Punch, Fully Guided Stripper, Chuck Assembly)
Round
Standard Shape*
CHUCK ASSEMBLY
(Chuck, Spring, Retaining Ring, Drawbolt)
MATE02344 Round
MATE02345 Shape
CHUCK ASSEMBLY REPLACEMENT
PARTS
MATE02341 Chuck, Round
MATE02343 Chuck, Shape
SPR33443 Spring
SHC00033 Drawbolt
MATE02477 Retaining Ring
ASSEMBLY FIXTURE
MATE02484 Complete Assembly
P9 ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PUNCHES
PAPSOA Round
PAPS_A Shape
FULLY GUIDED STRIPPERS
S2PN0A Round
S2PN_A Shape
DIES
DAPC0A Round
DAPC_A Shape
COMPLETE UPPER ASSEMBLY
(Punch, Fully Guided Stripper, Chuck Assembly)
Round
Standard Shape*
CHUCK ASSEMBLY
(Chuck, Spring, Retaining Ring, Drawbolt)
VCPCS Round and Shapes
CHUCK ASSEMBLY REPLACEMENT
PARTS
VPPC00CH Chuck
SPR00035 Spring
VPPC00SW Spring Washer
SHC12298 Drawbolt
MIS97287 Retaining Ring
ASSEMBLY FIXTURE
MATE02484 Complete Assembly
MSP3
Package 6 each: .004(0.1), .008(0.2), .012(0.3)
SALVAGNINI POSITIONS
1-20, 41-76  7 TON
RECOMMENDED FOR
POLI PUNCH STATION -
PØ — 0.492(12.50) MAXIMUM
P9 — 1.043(26.5) MAXIMUM
PØ FULLY GUIDED
PERFORATING TOOL
P9 FULLY GUIDED
PERFORATING TOOL
52
3433323130
56606876
5155596775
5054586674
4953576573
1216206472
1115196371
1014186270
913176169
35
4448
4347
4246
4145
48
37
26
15
90 x 90
90 x 90
70 x 90
70 x 90
23
22
21
24
SLUG FREE® DIES AVAILABLE
MATE02484 — ASSEMBLY FIXTURE
Round Rectangle Oval Square Single-D Double-D
Quad-D TriangleHexagon Octagon Diamond
STANDARD SHAPES